



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 75 of 2023

SMT. KAVITA BHARIYA **versus** RAMESHWAR SINGH BHARIYA

31/01/2026	Mr. Vikas Kumar Pandey, Advocate for appellant. Mr. Suresh Kumar Pandey, Advocate for respondent. At the request of the learned counsel for parties, list this case in the month of April, 2026. <table><tr><td>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</td><td>Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge		